Termék
2021/A MAK
2021/B MAK
2021/C MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
REPHUN210329
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név

2021/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2021/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2022/C
2023/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2023/C
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2024/C
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2025/C
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2026/E
Magyar Allamkétvény 2027/A
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2031/A
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
REP OF HUNGARY 6.375 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402995
HU0000403100
HU0000403464
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
US445545AE60
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

0,03
-0,15
0,15
0,13
0,13
0,46

0,43
0,67
0,72
0,85
0,92
1,06
1,02
1,18

1,34
1,43
1,64
1,75
1,88
2,41
2,63
-1,0002
-0,1616
0,0556
-0,0038
-0,4927
2,2945

1,13
0,95
1,25
1,23
1,23
1,56

1,53
1,77
1,82
1,95
2,02
2,16
2,12
2,28

2,44
2,53
2,74
2,85
2,98
3,51
3,73
1,2461
0,9334
1,1405
1,472
0,9974
3,7414

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,65
101,6642
100,1017
109,1037
102,7025
102,0495
115,1057
100,75
102,6498
107,6613
106,4149
119,688
100,3698
109,4995
102,3968
111,611
98,26
139,1275
104,3963
111,8569
114,4663
103,9848
108,4024
105,7248
100,741
111,0648
115,6296
116,6157
115,1475
185,4454

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
99,5
100,9116
99,9298
107,5364
100,8527
100,3962
111,8557
99,6
99,9242
103,9459
102,3854
114,5975
95,4166
103,1941
96,9964
104,4037
97,11
129,7664
96,0923
102,137
103,6229
92,6459
93,3558
89,7673
100,5094
108,7608
112,4394
111,7423
104,8013
154,5209

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,7792
102,4793
100,5236
113,7832
103,2778
102,8016
116,6016
100,8083

103,406
109,6503
107,2505
123,3647
100,6136
109,9742
103,1119
112,5891

98,3267
141,4207
105,7333
113,3857
115,5704
104,7122
109,3805
108,9939

103,291
111,0947
117,0831
118,8254
115,7996
188,4954

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam % Lejarat
99,6292 2021.06.23
101,7267 2021.10.27
100,3517 2021.04.21
112,2159 2022.06.24
101,428 2022.10.26
101,1483 2022.08.24
113,3516 2023.11.24
99,6583 2023.07.26
100,6804 2023.08.23
105,9349 2024.06.26
103,221 2024.10.24
118,2742 2025.06.24
95,6604 2025.11.26
103,6688 2026.12.22
97,7115 2026.04.22
105,3818 2027.10.27
97,1767 2027.04.22
132,0596 2028.10.22
97,4293 2029.05.23
103,6658 2030.08.21
104,727 2031.10.22
93,3733 2033.04.20
94,3339 2038.10.27
93,0364 2041.04.25
103,0594 2021.03.29
108,7907 2023.02.21
113,8929 2023.11.22
113,952 2024.03.25
105,4534 2027.10.10
157,5709 2041.03.29

2021.02.23.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



